Matricola

814025

834772

834947

837591

838243

839243

841407

843818

858176

858216

858220

859206

860806

860914

860924

860983

866156

988282

988630

Percentuale Valutazione Data e ora

Test pc Test pc Orale

84 IDONEO 3 aprile h. 10.00, aula 16
50 NON IDONEO

55 NON IDONEO

60 IDONEO 3 aprile h. 11.00, aula 16
71 IDONEO 3 aprile h. 9.30, aula 16
67 IDONEO 3 aprile h. 11.00, aula 16
60 IDONEO 3 aprile h. 10.00, aula 16
65 IDONEO 3 aprile h. 9.30, aula 16
74 IDONEO 3 aprile h. 10.00, aula 16
59 NON IDONEO

48 NON IDONEO

60 IDONEO 3 aprile h. 10.00, aula 16
71 IDONEO 3 aprile h. 11.00, aula 16
73 IDONEO 3 aprile h. 10.30, aula 16
64 IDONEO 3 aprile h. 10.30, aula 16
55 NON IDONEO

71 IDONEO 3 aprile h. 10.30, aula 16
57 NON IDONEO

47 NON IDONEO

Valutazione
Orale

IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

NON AMMESSO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

NON AMMESSO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

NON AMMESSO

Valutazione finale

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO



